● Auto Electronics
● Industrial Special Device
● Smart Applications
● Consumer Electronics
● Communication Device
Unit
V
MHz

RoHS RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Annex II  Recasting 2002/95/EC
Outline Dimension & Pin Connections
Ordering Guide
Reliability
Parameter Condition
Temperature Stress Test IEC60068, GJB360B
Mechanical Stress Test IEC60068, GJB360B
BV
Product:
VCXO
Outline:
7.0mm x 5.0mm
Package E
XX.XXX X XXXX 0507E
Output:
H: CMOS
D: LVDS
P: LVPECL
Frequency: xx MHz:
eg. 125MHz: 125
Temp. Range:
C: -20 ～+70
 I:  -40 ～+85
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
XXXN: XXX ppm Min
Eg：080N
Temp. Stability:
255:  ±25ppm
505:  ±50ppm
104:  ±100ppm
Phase Noise:
X: Default
X
Supply Voltage:
2: 2.5 Vdc
3: 3.3 Vdc
X
Pin# Function